Lockport Township High School District 205
2019-2020 School Calendar

August 2019 September 2019 October 2019
Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Total Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Total Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Total
1 2 HOL2 X3 X4 X5 X6 4 X1 X2 X3 X4 3
5 6 7 8 9 X9 X10 X1 X12 X13 5 X7 X8 X9 X10 NIA11 5
TI12 TI13 X14 X15 X 16 3 X 16 X17 X18 X19 X20 5 HOL14 | XHS15 X 16 X17 X18 4
X19 X20 X21 X22 X23 5 X23 X 24 X25 X 26 X27 5 X 21 X22 X23 X24 X25 5
X 26 X27 X28 X29 X30 5 X30 1 X28 X29 X30 X 31 4
Total 13 Total 20 Total 21
November 2019 December 2019 January 2020
Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Total Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Total Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Total
X1 1 X2 X3 X4 X5 X6 5 HOL1 NIA2 NIA3 0
X4 X5 X6 X7 X8 5 X9 X10 X 11 X12 X13 5 T 6 TI7 X8 X9 X10 3
HOL11 X12 X13 X14 X15 4 X 16 X17 X18 X19 X20 5 X13 X 14 X15 X 16 X17 5
X18 | XHS19 X20 X21 X22 5 NIA23 NIA24 | HOL25 NIA26 NIA27 0 HOL20 X 21 X 22 X23 X 24 4
X 25 X 26 X27 | HOL28 | NIA29 3 NIA30 NIA31 0 X27 X 28 X29 X 30 X 31 5
Total 18 Total 15 Total 17
February 2020 March 2020 April 2020
Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Total Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Total Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Total
X3 X4 X5 X6 X7 5 HOL2 X3 X4 X5 X6 4 NIA 1 NIA 2 NIA 3 0
X10 X 11 X12 X13 X 14 5 X9 X10 X 11 X12 X13 5 X6 X7 X8 X9 | NIA10 4
HOL17 | XHS18 X19 X20 X 21 4 X16 | XHS17 X18 X19 X20 5 NIA13 X14 X15 X 16 X17 4
X 24 X 25 X 26 X 27 X 28 5 X23 X 24 X25 X 26 X 27 5 X20 X 21 X22 X23 X24 5
NIA30 | NIA 31 0 X27 X 28 X29 X 30 4
Total 19 Total 19 Total 17
May 2020 June 2020 School Holidays
Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Total Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Total Labor Day  September 2
X1 1 XED 1 XED 2 3 4 5 0 Columbus Day ~ October 14
Ke| X5 Xo| X7| X8| 5 St et
X 11 X12 X13 X14 X15 5 Christmas Day ~ December 25
X 18 X19 X20 X 21 X 22 5 New Year's Day  January 1
HOL25 | X 26 | XED27 | XED 28 | XED 29 1 M.L King Bifindey ~ Jamuary 20
resident's Day ~ February 17
Total 17 Total 0 Casimir Pulaski Day ~ March 2
Memorial Day ~ May 25
Independence Day  July 4
School Begins: August 14, 2019 15t Semester: August 14, 2019 — December 20,2019 87 Days
School Closes: June 2, 2020 Calendar Legend
2nd Semester: January 6, 2020 - May 26 , 2020 89 Days Pupil Attendance Day ~ X
Pupil Attendance Days Scheduled: 181 Halt D S*:ﬁg;)?% I?ossgﬁ i:'s
InStltL.Jte Days Approved: 4 . Pupil Atten{iance HoIidpay Waiver  XH
Total: 185 Graduation:  May 30, 2020 Emergency Day - Proposed ~ XED
Teacher Institute/Workshop Tl
Holiday — HOL
Not In Attendance  NIA

Adopted: 1/28/2019



LOCKPORT TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 205
2019 - 2020 CALENDAR

Calendar
Month/Date Day Event Symbol Notes
August 12 Monday School Opens — Teacher Institute TI No Classes
August 13 Tuesday Teacher Institute TI No Classes
August 14 Wednesday | First Student Attendance Day X School Begins
September 2 | Monday Labor Day HOL No Classes
October 10 Thursday P/T Conferences — Early Dismissal X Early Student Dismissal Schedule
October 11 Friday Day After P/T Conferences NIA No Classes
October 14 Monday Columbus Day HOL No Classes
October 15 Tuesday Late Start — School Improvement Day XHS Late Start
November 11 | Monday Veterans Day HOL No Classes
November 19 | Tuesday Late Start — School Improvement Day XHS Late Start
November 27 | Wednesday | Day Before Thanksgiving X Early Student Dismissal Schedule
November 28 | Thursday Thanksgiving Day HOL No Classes
November 29 | Friday Day After Thanksgiving NIA No Classes
December 20 | Friday Day Before Winter Break X Early Student Dismissal Schedule
1% Semester Ends — December 20, 2019 ( 87 Days)
December 23 — January 3 Winter Break NIA No Classes
December 25 | Wednesday | Christmas Day HOL Celebrate Christmas
January 1 Wednesday | New Year’s Day HOL Celebrate New Year's Day
January 6 Monday Teacher Institute TI No Classes
January 7 Tuesday Teacher Institute TI No Classes
January 8 Wednesday | Students Return to School X Classes Resume
January 20 Monday M. L. King Jr. Birthday HOL No Classes
February 17 Monday President’s Day HOL No Classes
February 18 | Tuesday Late Start — School Improvement Day XHS Late Start
March 2 Monday Casimir Pulaski Day HOL No Classes
March 17 Tuesday Late Start — School Improvement Day XHS Late Start
March 30 — April 3 Spring Break NIA No Classes
April 6 Monday Students Return to School X School Resumes
April 10 Friday Good Friday NIA No Classes
April 13 Monday Easter Monday NIA No Classes
May 25 Monday Memorial Day HOL No Classes
May 26 Tuesday Proposed Last Day for Students X Proposed Last Day for Students

2" Semester Ends — May 26, 2020 (89 Days)

May 27, 28, 29, June 1, 2 Proposed Emergency Days *

XED

Emergency Days

* Regular school days will be extended one day for each emergency day used during the school year. If no emergency days
are used, the last official day of school will be May 26, 2020, for students and May 26, 2020, for teachers.

Adopted: 1/28/2019
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